GROUP JUDGING: 1988-2007

#SHO G1 G2 G3 G4 BIS NDD %GRP

184 37 31 24 19 3 6058 60.3
155 8 28 23 17 1 3260 49.0
110 20 19 11 12 © 2390 56.4
8 10 11 11 11 1 2233 50.0
102 12 18 12 13 3 2184 53.9
39 12 5 5 3 3 1737 o64.1
100 4 13 4 11 © 1238 32.0
92 3 6 14 9 0 1120 34.8
75 3 4 10 7 0 1042 32.0
62 19 9 11 7 0 1010 74.2
36 3 3 7 2 0 1006 41.7
56 2 8 8 7 0 89 44.06
36 1 6 1@ 3 0 882 55.6

4 2 1 © 0 1 799 75.0
53 6 4 5 9 0 763 45.3
30 6 7 2 6 1 748 70.0
73 4 2 5 6 0 737 23.3
65 © 4 3 8 0 o677 23.1
41 3 6 7 9 0 640 61.0
18 3 2 © 4 1 625 50.0
32 6 5 3 2 1 618 50.0
38 8 9 4 9 1 566 78.9
66 © © 7 5 © 524 18.2
8 8 7 11 13 0 442 45.3
34 7 3 4 3 0 406 50.0
14 1 © 2 2 @ 403 35.7
22 © 3 3 4 0 38 45.5

4 3 © © 0 0 382 75.0

6 2 2 1 © 1 363 83.3
33 2 1 4 3 0 359 30.3
41 5 10 3 2 0 312 48.8
67 1 2 4 1 ©0 309 11.9
14 2 1 1 0 0 303 28.6
3 1 2 2 3 0@ 298 22.9
22 0 2 2 2 0 290 27.3
21 1 0 2 1 @ 29 19.0
9 © 3 3 5 © 289 57.9
21 1 2 4 2 @ 288 42.9
22 9 2 3 3 0 278 77.3
39 1 1 2 1 0 274 12.8
17 1 1 4 3 @ 267 52.9
24 1 3 2 1 0 263 29.2

8 2 1 © © o0 25 37.5
12 2 © 1 2 @ 249 41.7
9 0 1 3 2 © 249 3l.6
41 1 2 4 3 0 246 24.4

3 1 1 © o 1 231 66.7
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Rompford Dark N Haunting Wind
Fourhalls Indecent Exposure
Four Halls Country Charmer
Crestars Optical Attraction HL
Chargi's Kaleidoscope
Moonswift Iced Diamond

C-Cruz Golden Rules Crest-Vue
Wavecrest's Knock Out Tysun
Wavecrest Hotshot Cornerpocket
Beltane Flutterbye

Crestars La Belle Danziger HL
Makara's Razzle Dazzle
Woodlyns Daizee 0'Crestars H
Razzmatazz Stripper

Rompford Blowing In The Wind
Wind Wicked Witch Of Rompford
Starward Tequila Sunset
Starward Onetowatch At Brocade
Triin's Thumbelina

Crestars The Heat Izzon HI
Wind Wicked Won Of Rompford
Destiny's Calvin Klein II
Woodlyn Moptop Delmanor Pops
Triin's Louis Vuitton
Crestars' Tayz Freespirit
Wavecrest Miss Maya

Crestars Mad About You Hl
Pahlavi Peepin' Tom

Pahlavi Kabooom

Shamar Acres' Pockhet Watch
Beltane Catfish Basil

Shamar Acre's Khane N' Spats
Crestars Love Bug Pf

Wavecrest Galadriel Swifthaven
Smokey Valley's Orange Peel
Azzana The Barefoot Contessa
Sunberry's Hsing Chan Chun Jen
Wind Devil Or Angel

Gail Dons Magnificently Bare
Crestars Sophisticated Hl
Wind's A Little Daredevil In Me
Obiwan Thumbzup

Pufn'stuf's Strike Up The Band
Razzmatazz Radioactive
Ishkur's Loki Of Shamar Acres
Krysdwyn Rohan Alfons Lienl

Barefay Thunderstorm
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228
228
223
211
200
192
174
172
165
165
153
152
147
142
136
132
129
125
125
119
117
115
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109
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98
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71.
20.
40.
46.
30.
17.
37.
38.
23.
26.
50.
100.
15.
16.
25.
40.
12.
80.
21.
66.
27.
37.

71.
30.
38.
20.
33.
25.
06.
50.
22.
100.
11.
33.
50.
30.
14.
13.
23.
33.
15.
22.
44,
28.
42.
18.
46.
28.
33.
27.

UJUJ@NNkom-l>N-PUJI—‘UJOOSSUJOOSNS\I@UJSWOO-P.UJWOO\I-PSWSS\I-PS@UJI—‘WU‘I@@\IS@-P

Ch. Rompford White Knight

Ch. Silkyence Just Delightful

Ch. Starward Crimson Pirate H1

Ch. Fairway Lyricisle So Sue Me
Ch. Mohawk Top Shelf

Ch. Four Halls Skinny Dipper

Ch. Wind Special Edition Escandoll
Ch. Wind The Velveteen Rabbit

Ch. Starward Dare To Be Great Hl
Ch. C-Cruz's Show Boat

Ch. Jewels Iced Latte Abov The Clouds

Pahlavi Via K-Pax

Ch. Salorna's Mighty Hunter CD, TD
Ch. Sunberry's Oops A Daisy

Ch. Four Halls Nothing To Wear

Ch. Shawcrest Deeply Dippy

Ch. Four Halls The Full Monty

Ch. Sol-orr's Promise Me Gold

Ch. Caravel's Hairy Houdini
Expression-Lasting-Impression

Ch. Shamar Acres' English Khonnection

Ch. Crestars Bluz Kruz Butterfly
Ch. Razzmatazz Dust In The Wind
Ch. Dust In The Wind

Ch. Chuan Myths N Magic

Ch. Bayshore Fairways Iron Byron
Razzmatazz Radiance

Ch. Razzmatazz Queen Wilhemina
Ch. Crestars Frosty Blizzard Pf
Jonbrecy's Above The Law
Hampshire N Wind At Rompford
Expression-Cruise Control

Ch. Hampshire Tyne Bitty Bella
Ch. Let's Go Paint The Town N'co
Ch. Wavecrest Music Of The Stars
Ch. Rujha's Diva Is'nt She Lovely
Ch. Ishkur's Femme Fatale

Ch. Fourhalls Not A Stitch

Ch. Sunwinds Goldi Tawn

Ch. Rompford Family Jewels

Ch. Dacaris Rico's Renegade

Ch. Hampshire Dark N Stormy Sonset
Silver Bluff Black Tie Affair

Ch. Windspiel Tgelasunrizjasrhon
Ch. Four Halls Delmanor's Windsong
Ch. Escandol Follow The Wind

Ch. Marbels Tage At Rosen's
Wanrods Jrf Ga On My Mind

Kaycee Snow Cloud Chujo

Ch. Jewels Fool Proof

Ch. Sanuchar Midnight Gambler
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40.
20.
100.
25.

60.
30.
10.
50.
50.
12.
30.
50.
16.
14.
20.
14.
100.
50.
33.
33.
33.
10.
40.
40.
18.
14.
16.
25.
11.
16.
25.
20.

25.
20.
66.
33.
16.
25.
40.
33.
12.
20.

33.
18.
50.
25.

33.
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Ch. Gingery's Terrapin

Ivory Johnny Angel At Chargi
Chargi's Lucille Bald

Ch. Willow's Paz Man V Gingery
Ch. Crestars Altair Izntzewonderfl
0-Lan's Winning Combination

Ch. Windspiel Weelass Of Jasrhon
Ch. Tebroc's Magic Sable Dragon
Ruijha's Salomes Seventh Veil
Swifthaven I'm All That

Obiwan Sneak A Peek

Makara's Encore

Stratford's Tails And Tux

Ch. Crestars Double Xposure Pf
Ch. Doucai Mamma Mia

Wocket's Celebrate Good Times
Ch. Crestyle Primetime News H1
Woodlyn Reicrist Deviltree
Dacaris Baci De Gloria
Razzmatazz Barberry

Bayshore's Walkie Talkie

Ch. Pahlavi Love Potion

Ch. Sunberry's Queen Amidala
Jhansi Bodeswell For N'co

Ch. Tournais X-Cuse Me

Ch. Crestylejxs Let's Get In On Hl
Itzcuintli Itzkuteinit

Ch. Razzmatazz Great Expectations
Ch. Crestars Legendary Bruizer Hl
Ch. Bayshore's Creme De Menthe
Ch. Dizzie Dollies Mia Ling

Ch. Gingery's Nor'easter Of Olan
Ch. Crestars Red Hot Sizzler HI
Ch. Dokkum Dance In The Dark

Ch. Moonswift Rhinestone Cowboy
Swifthaven She's All That
Unicorn's Sol-orr Trip

Ch. Xi'a Xi'ang's Snow Leopard
Ch. Moonswift Truly Fair

C-Cruz Rosebhall Itzy-Bitzy Kis
Snow Dragon Cindy Lou Who

Ch. Crestars Mane Attraction HL
Ch. Four Halls Blueprint
Expression-He's My Hero

Ch. Wincrest Jimmie Inthe Buf-"Et"
Crestars Woofy Pf

Yucatan Camelot's Moon Struck
Vana-T's Get Me To The Church On
Treasurebin's China Doll

Ch. Wind Take A Chance On Me
Razzmatazz Low Spark
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28.
28.
20.
25.
33.
11.

40.
33.

100.
33.
15.

100.

100.

100.
14.
15.
16.
10.
33.
20.
66.
33.
11.
71.
25.
50.
11.
33.
40.
55.

11.

20.
40.
20.
16.
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20.

50.
50.
28.
11.
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Ch. Woodlynmoptop Bourbon St Jazz

Ch. Twice As Nice Body And Soul
Xtc N Gingery The Termintor
Fineline In Black N White

Ch. Chargi's White Rabbit

Ch. Four Halls In The Buff

Ch. Tilea A Patch Ee

Ch. Xi'a Xi-angs Chi Chilachunga

Ch. Windspiel Nakota Hairy Houdini

Razzmatazz Four Halls Elfin
Rompford Mistress of The Dark
Ch. Malibu Pyramid N'co
Starward Jolene

Kyloe's Gm Lil Miss Corvette
Raz Raccoon The Rascal Gardine
Silver Bluff Steal The Show
Nauset Cedar Creek

Ch. Jubilee's That Girl

Ch. Four Halls Hair Trigger
Ch. Snoaire's Hello Mary Lou
Jorivan Luvs Me Luvs Me Not
Expression-Elvira Bodeswell
Row-Sand's Just Do It

Ch. Crestyle's Master Piece Hl
Ch. Woodlyn Moptop Tay
Gingery's Kangaroo

Tamoshire's Tallyho Kalypso
Wavecrest Yoshi's Island

Shida Cayenne Pepper

Woodlyn's Thyme 0'sunstar
Nakota's Ink Spots on Kaycee
Reimars Peg of My Heart
Crestylejxs Ela Men Terry Pp
Ch. Highrise Lady CD

Ch. Xcel's Rated-R

Windspiel Starwars At Avalonia
Ch. Razzmatazz Snapshot

Ch. Sol-Orr's Fittingly Proud
Dreamweaver Wandering Bard
Altair's Blueberry Hill

Ch. Kyloe's Gm Miss Grand Prix
Ch. Rohan-Karezz Casseopia

Ch. Barornot I Am At Skyehaven
Untold Royal Secrets N'co

Ch. Black Eternity N' Co.
Stormin Norman Of Tebroc
Firacres American Beauty
Crestars Muzik In Motion HL
Ch. Jasrhon's Magic Dragon

Ch. Starward Skywalker
Wavecrest Nanaimo's Gambler
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25.
12.
75.
100.
66.
100.

10.
100.
12.
20.
16.
50.

14.
14.
50.

12.
40.
16.
50.
16.
50.
25.
14.
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Ch. Les-Lee's Gettin Jiggy With Jewels
Four Halls Bare Essentials

Ch. Crestars Gotcha Pix Zee Dust H
Four Hall's Leave Your Hat On
Tebroc's Hsiao Cinnabar

Sunberry Don't Break My Heart

Ng Dynasty's She Devil Pumpkin
Zucci Definatly Special

Gipsy Bacchanale

Xandali Chasing The Devil
Makara's Wild Orchid

Ch. Babylon's Prophecy Of Genesis
Kasma We Three Kings Of Jewels
Whitestone Kyloe Ri Chick Hl
Swifthaven Little Bit Of That
Goldenponds Essengee Taipan
Whispering Lane Domino

Crestars Make Way For Ceazar P
Sanctuary Much Pop Ewok

Ch. Altair's I Love Intrigue

Ch. Stratford Gingery Viceroy
Ryal Bombshell

Ch. Gail Dons Ringside Gossip
Razzmatazz Glitz N'glitter
Kyloe's Rj Yum Yum

Beltane Spike Jones

Ch. Rassmatazz Obsession
Hotntot's Texas Tea

Ch. Wind's Spider Sense

Ch. Crestyle Intoxicating Efx H1l



